agRrowNPE

Name of Listed Entity: Parin Furniture Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PARIN
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2020
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. | No. of No No. Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held No. Shareholdin Number Number Numbe
ry(l) of fully . of of nos. oldin in each class of securities of g,asa% of Locked of r of
shareholder | shar | paidup | Par | share | shares asa% Shar assuming in shares Shares equity
(1) ehol | equity tly s of total es full pledged shares
ders pai | under | no.of Unde conversion or held
- lying shares rlying
up
(Tmy shares | equity [ Deposit held | {calculat (TX]) Out. otherwise in
ory ed as standin of
g convertible
held [shares [Receipts (vi)= Per convert|  Securities (XM encumbere| demateri
SCRR, ible (asa d alized
() held (\"A)) (IV)+(V)+| 1957) securit Percer}tage (X1m) form
ies o
™) vn Vi (includ| dilutedshare
ing
Asa % No of Voting Rights Tolt Warra capital] No. Asa| N | Asa XV
of a nts) (a) % 0. | 9% of
asa a
%eg( of 5 total
Class: X | Cla | Total (XT)=(VIT+(X] al es
ss: Sha held
y Asa%of res (b)
[A+B+CZ] hel
d
(b)
A Promoter & 7 8118000 |0 (o] 8118000 [73.01 8118000 [0 8118000 (73.01 0 73.01 2294000 28.26 (0] 8118000
Promoter Group
B Public 119 3000000 |0 0 3000000 [26.99 3000000 [0 3000000 26.99 [0 26.99 0 (0] 3000000
C Non Promoter- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0]
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0]
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0]
Employee Trusts
Total 126 (11118000 0 0 11118000 (100 11118000 |0 11118000 100 0 100 2294000 20.63 (0] 11118000




Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Caﬁaag%rg& PAN |No.of| No.of |Partly|Nos.of| Total | Share Number ?‘g}aﬂtri‘"g Rights No. of Sharﬁgoldi Number of Number of] Nurgfber
Of the share| fully pla‘i';i- shares nos. Ho(%:ling Each class of securities Shares as a% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders holcge paid eq‘;xit ur\!{(l_ir(‘egrl shares |calculate Un(r:lérlyi assuming shares pledgedor| sharesheld
up shgre D%g?si held | das per (1X) Outstand full otherwise in
Yy ing
- . (xn) -
equity | held Recglpt (V= | SCRR, copvertl conversion encuré\bere deniizaetgrlal
shares 1957 se%;riti of (xmm) form
includi| convertibl
held (incl. €
(V) As a % of Warran | securities(
) No of Voting Rights ts)
To
(AFBFC2) e X] asa
(1) (1 as Asa Asa
(V) T CrassX T¢I T Total a percentag % of % of
% e
(V) | (VD) [IVev+vI) 2 of Of diluted) | - tt:‘tal No tc;‘tal
S -traOI share ) Se:r @) se:r (X1Vv)
Y Vo capital)
tin held held
ngg (Xn= (b) (b)
hts (VI+(X) as
a
%ot
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 6 6718000 0 0 6718000 60.42 6718000 |0 6718000 160.42 |0 60.42 2294000 (34.15 |0 0 6718000
u undivided
Family
UMESH AAWPNO0891J 1 913120 0 0 913120 [8.21 913120 |0 913120 8.21 |0 8.21 346000 [37.89 0 0 913120
DHIRAJLAL
NANDANI
NEHABEN AAWPN9868P|1 430480 |0 0 430480 [3.87 430480 |0 430480 [3.87 |0 3.87 0 0 0 0 430480
UMESHKUMAR
NANDANI
PARIN U AIBPN6818) |1 1342280 0 0 1342280 (12.07 1342280 0 1342280 (12.07 0 12.07 838000 [62.43 0 0 1342280
NANDANI




POOJA PARIN  |AOJPT6052N (1 1320 0 0 1320 0.01 1320 0 1320 0.01 0 0.01 0 o] 0 0 1320
NANDANI
DARSHIL IAQAPN9199D [1 1343600 |0 0 1343600 |12.08 1343600 0 1343600 |12.08 |0 12.08 0 o] 0 0 1343600
UMESHBHAI
NANDANI
DEVEN DIPESH |AZXPN3530A (1 2687200 0 0 2687200 24.17 2687200 0 2687200 24.17 |0 24.17 1110000 41.31 0 0 2687200
NANDANI
b Central 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 o]
Government/
State
Government(s)
C Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 o]
Institutions/
Banks
d Any Other 1 1400000 [0 0 1400000 |12.59 1400000 0 1400000 |12.59 |0 12.59 0 0 0 0 1400000
(specify)
Bodies 1 1400000 [0 0 1400000 |12.59 1400000 0 1400000 |12.59 |0 12.59 0 0 0 0 1400000
Corporate
P P FURNITURE |AAECP4159L (1 1400000 [0 0 1400000 |12.59 1400000 0 1400000 |12.59 |0 12.59 0 0 0 0 1400000
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 8118000 0 0 8118000 |73.01 8118000 0 8118000 (73.01 0 73.01 2294000 28.26 (0 0 8118000
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 o]
a Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 o]
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0
C Institutions 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o]
d Foreign Portfolio (0] 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0] (0] 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e Any Other 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) (0] (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 7 8118000 0 0 8118000 |73.01 8118000 0 8118000 (73.01 0 73.01 2294000 28.26 0 0 8118000

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table IlI- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

I\?aa:r?egg:‘ytﬁe PAN(T) '\;° No.of | Par Nos. | Total | Sha Numleoaeghozl\a/gstg slglcguhrti:igsld in No. of Total Nur(r)\ber Number of | Numb
Shareholders of fully tly of nos. re (1X) Shares share Locked Shares er of
() ?L‘ﬁ paid pai | share | share hol Underl | holding, shairr;s(x pledged or | equity
old up d- s s din ying asa% 1) otherwise shares
(ﬁ'l') equity up unde | held g% Outstan | assumin encumbered | held
shares equ rlying Vii= calc ding g full (xm) in
held(l ity Depo |IV4V+VI | ulat convert | conversi demat
V) sha sitory ed No of Voting Rights Total ible on of N As a | No. Asa erializ
Les; Re(;ei as as a % se(curilti converti o. % | (N % of . ed (
e pts(VI per es(inclu ble of | ot total orm
d ) scr | ClassX | Clas | Total T:tfal ding securitie (a tot | ap | shares | XIV)
(V) R,1 sY Votin Warran s(asa al pli | held(N
957 g ts)(X) percent Sha | ca ot
As a rights age of res | bl | applica
%of diluted hel | e | ble)(b)
(A+ share dib | )
B+C capital) ) (a)
2)vI (X1)
1l
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0]
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 (0]
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] (0]
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0
Companies




Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

106

1906000

1906000

17.15

1906000

1906000

17.15

17.15

1906000

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

85

450000

[} =R [=}[=]

[l [=}[=}[=)

450000

4.05

450000

[} = [=}[=]

450000

4.05

[} [=)=}l=)]

4.05

[« [=}=)l=]

[} =l =} =]

450000

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

21

1456000

1456000

13.1

1456000

1456000

13.1

13.1

1456000

GULSHAN
KISHORECHAND
BANSAL

AARPB6363L

234000

234000

2.1

234000

234000

2.1

234000

JAYESHKUMAR
HARJIVANBHAI
KESHARIA

ADGPK8856
R

230000

230000

2.07

230000

230000

2.07

2.07

230000

KISHORECHAND
KAKARAM
BANSAL

AFKPB7749A

234000

234000

2.1

234000

234000

2.1

234000

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas
Depositories

(holding DRs)




(balancing

Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)

figure)

Any Other 13 1094000 |0 1094000 [9.84 [1094000 |0 1094000 [9.84 0 9.84 0 1094000
(specify)

Bodies 3 284000 [0 284000 [2.55 284000 [0 284000 [2.55 0 2.55 0 284000
Corporate

SHREE MARUTI |AABCM9407 |1 234000 [0 234000 2.1 234000 [0 234000 2.1 0 2.1 0 234000
COURIER D

SERVICES

PRIVATE

LIMITED .

HUF 9 102000 |0 102000 [0.92 102000 |0 102000 |0.92 0 0.92 0 102000
Non-Resident 1 708000 [0 708000 [6.37 (708000 [0 708000 [6.37 0 6.37 0 708000
Indian (NRI)

HEMANG CDVPB4144 |1 708000 [0 708000 [6.37 (708000 [0 708000 [6.37 0 6.37 0 708000
BADIANI G

Sub-Total (B)(3) 119 (3000000 |0 3000000 [26.99 (3000000 0 3000000 [26.99 0 26.99 0 3000000
Total Public 119 [3000000 |0 3000000 [26.99 (3000000 [0 3000000 [26.99 0 26.99 0 3000000




Table IV- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Non Promoter-Non Public shareholder

Category &

PAN

No. of

No. o

Partly Nos. of | Totalno.] Share Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number Number Number
Name held in of of of
Of the (m Share| fully| paid-up shares | shares hologmg Each class of securities Shares | shareholdi| Lockedin Shares equity
(] ng
Shareholders holde| paid equity | underlyin held | calculate (TX) Underlyin , as a% shares pledgedor| sharesheld
r g g
m (mm) up shares | Depositor (vii= das per Outstandin| assuming (XT) otherwise in
y g
equity| held Receipts SCRR, convertibl full encumbere| dematerial
IV+V+VI e d ized
Share (\Y)) (\"4)] 1957 securities| conversion {Xtm) form
s
held Asa%o No of Voting Total (including of No.| Asa [No.| Asa (X1v)
Rights asaf% % (N | % of
o
) (A+B+C2) \1;0:?“ Warrants)| convertibl of | ot | total {Not
otin e tot | ap | shar
Vi) rig%\ts X) securities( al | pli| es Applicable
Clas | Clas | To asa Sha | ca | held )
sX sY tla percentag res | bl | (Not
e .
Of diluted hel | e | appli
sharel) d ) cabl
capita
(XT) el
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport | Nationality | Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting Date of creation
No. in case company, whether direct or indirect* /.acquisition of
fareien beneficial
nationa Shares | VolE | METEONpe | G| G | mterest
dividend or any | control | significan
other t
distribution influence
1 |Deven Dipesh Nandani AZXPN3530A Indian 29.21 0 0
A P P Furniture Private Limited AAECP4159L Indian 29.21 0 0 Yes No 08-Feb-2019
2 |Parin Umeshbhai Nandani  |AIBPN6818J Indian 14.59 0 0
A P P Furniture Private Limited AAECP4159L Indian 14.59 0 0 Yes No 08-Feb-2019
3 |Umesh D. Nandani AAWPN0891J Indian 10.73 0 0
A P P Furniture Private Limited AAECP4159L Indian 10.73 0 0 Yes No 08-Feb-2019
4 Darshil Umeshbhai Nandani JAQAPN9199D Indian 14.6 0 0
A P P Furniture Private Limited AAECP4159L Indian 14.6 0 0 Yes No 08-Feb-2019

Table I1- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table 111- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table 111- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

| No. of share

| Holding %




