1. Name of Listed Entity: Parin Furniture Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PARIN

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2020

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry(I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shar ehol ders	No. of fully paid up equity shares		No. of share s under lying Deposit ory	Total nos. shares - held	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as	Numbei in ead		ting Rights s of securiti	held ies	No. of Shar es Unde rlying Out standin g	Shareholdin g ,as a % assuming full conversion Of convertible Securities	Num of Loc in sha	ked ares	Sh ple ot	imber of nares edged or herwise	
			held	Silares	Receipts	(VII)=	Per SCRR,					convert ible	(as a	<u>(A)</u>	1	enc	umbere d	demateri alized
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securit ies	Percentage of	1		(XIII)	form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(includ ing	dilutedshare	-				
							As a % of	No of V	oting/	Rights	Tot al as a	Warra nts)	capital)	No. (a)	As a % of	N o. (a	As a % of total	(XIV)
							(A+B+C 2)				%of(A+B+ C)	(X)		1	tot	,	Shar	
								Class: X	Cla ss: y	Total			(XI)=(VII)+(X) Asa%of	-	al Sha res hel		es held (b)	
													(A+B+C2)		d (b)			
	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	8118000	0	0	8118000	73.01	8118000	0	8118000	73.01	0	73.01	2294000	28.26	0	0	8118000
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	119	3000000	0	0	3000000	26.99	3000000	0	3000000	26.99	0	26.99	0	0			3000000
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Employee Trusts Total	126	11118000	0	0	11118000	100	11118000	0	11118000	100	0	100	2294000	20.63	0	0	11118000
L												Γ				_	Γ	

Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Share	Num	ber o	f Voting R eld in	ights	No. of	Shareholdi ng	Num	ber of	Nu	mber of	Number of
	Of the		share	fully	paid- up	shares	nos.	Holding %	Ea	ch cla	ass of secu	rities	Shares	as a%	Loc	kedin		Shares	equity
	Shareholders		holde r	paid	equit y	underl ying	shares	calculate					Underlyi ng	assuming	sł	nares	ple	edgedor	sharesheld
				ир	share s	Deposi tory	held	das per		(IX)		Outstand ing	full	(x	II)	ot	herwise	in
				equity	held	Receipt s	(VII=	SCRR,					converti ble	conversion	,	•	enc	umbere d	dematerial ized
				shares				1957					securiti es	of			()	(III)	form
				held				A = 0/ = t					(includi ng	convertibl e					
		(11)		(IV)				As a % of		Votir	ng Rights		Warran ts)	securities(
	(1)		,,,, ,					(A+B+C2)				To tal	(X)	asa		Asa		As a	
	(1)		(III)					(VIII)	Class X	Cl	Total	as a %		percentag		% of		% of	
					(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)			a s		of		Of diluted	No.(a	total	No	total	
										S		To tal		share)	Shar es	No. (a)	shar es	(XIV)
										Υ		Vo tin		capital)		held		held	
												g rig hts		(XI)=		(b)		(b)	
												hts		(VII)+(X) as a					
														%of	•				
														A+B+C2	-				
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals/Hind		6	6718000	0	0	6718000	60.42	6718000	0	6718000	60.42	0	60.42	2294000	34.15	0	0	6718000
	u undivided																		
-	Family UMESH	AAWPN0891J	1	913120	0	0	913120	8.21	913120	0	913120	8.21	0	8.21	346000	37.89	0	0	913120
	DHIRAJLAL NANDANI	PARTINUOSIJ	1	513120	5		515120	0.21	513120		515120	0.21		0.21	540000	57.03			J13120
	NEHABEN	AAWPN9868P	1	430480	0	0	430480	3.87	430480	0	430480	3.87	0	3.87	0	0	0	0	430480
	UMESHKUMAR NANDANI																		
	PARIN U NANDANI	AIBPN6818J	1	1342280	0	0	1342280	12.07	1342280	0	1342280	12.07	0	12.07	838000	62.43	0	0	1342280

	POOJA PARIN NANDANI	AOJPT6052N	1	1320	0	0	1320	0.01	1320	0	1320	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	1320
	DARSHIL UMESHBHAI NANDANI	AQAPN9199D	1	1343600	0	0	1343600	12.08	1343600	0	1343600	12.08	0	12.08	0	0	0	0	1343600
	DEVEN DIPESH NANDANI	AZXPN3530A	1	2687200	0	0	2687200	24.17	2687200	0	2687200	24.17	0	24.17	1110000	41.31	0	0	2687200
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		1	1400000	0	0	1400000	12.59	1400000	0	1400000	12.59	0	12.59	0	0	0	0	1400000
	Bodies Corporate		1	1400000	0	0	1400000		1400000	0	1400000			12.59	0	0	0	0	1400000
	P P FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	AAECP4159L	1	1400000	0	0	1400000	12.59	1400000	0	1400000	12.59	0	12.59	0	0	0	0	1400000
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	8118000	0	0	8118000	73.01	8118000	0	8118000	73.01	0	73.01	2294000	28.26	0	0	8118000
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	8118000	0	O	8118000	73.01	8118000	0	8118000	73.01	0	73.01	2294000	28.26	0	0	8118000

Table III- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN(II)	No s. of sha reh old er (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(I	Par tly pai d- up equ ity	Nos. of share s unde rlying Depo	Total nos. share s held <u>VII=</u> <u>IV+V+VI</u>	Sha re hol din g % calc ulat	Numbe ea	ach class	ting Rights s of securiti (IX)	held in ies	No. of Shares Underl ying Outstan ding convert	Total share holding, as a % assumin g full conversi	Loc i shar	nber of ked n es(X I)	S ple oth encu	mber of hares dged or nerwise umbered (XIII)	Numb er of equity shares held in demat
				V)	sha res	sitory Recei		ed as	No of V	oting Ri	ghts	Total as a %	ible securiti	on of converti ble	N o.	As a	No. (N	Asa % of	erializ ed form(
					hel d (V)	pts(VI		per SCR R,1 957 As a %of (A+ B+C 2)VI II	Class X	Clas s Y	Total	of Total Votin g rights	es(inclu ding Warran ts)(X)	securitie s(as a percent age of diluted share capital) (XI)	(a)	of tot al Sha res hel d(b	ot ap pli ca bl e) (a)	total shares held(N ot applica ble)(b)	XIV)
1	Institutions		0	•		0	0	0		<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	_	0			0
a b	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0 n	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0			0
D	Venture Capital Funds		0	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	O	U	U	U	U			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

h	Provident		0	0	h	h	h	h	h	h	h	h	h	n	h	n	n
"	Funds/ Pension				Ĭ					ľ				O			
	Funds																
į	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Central		0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																
	State																
	Government(s)/																
	President of																
	India																
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -			1906000	0	0	1906000	17.15	1906000	0	1906000	17.15	0	17.15	0	0	1906000
i	Individual		85	450000	o	0	450000	4.05	450000	0	450000	4.05	0	4.05	0	0	450000
	shareholders																
	holding nominal																
	share capital up																
	to Rs. 2 lakhs.																
ii	Individual		21	1456000	o	0	1456000	13.1	1456000	o	1456000	13.1	0	13.1	0	0	1456000
	shareholders																
	holding nominal																
	share capital in																
	excess of Rs. 2																
	lakhs.																
		AARPB6363L	1	234000	o	0	234000	2.1	234000	0	234000	2.1	0	2.1	0	0	234000
	KISHORECHAND																
	BANSAL																
		ADGPK8856	1	230000	o	0	230000	2.07	230000	o	230000	2.07	0	2.07	0	0	230000
	-	R															
	KESHARIA																
	KISHORECHAND	AFKPB7749A	1	234000	0	0	234000	2.1	234000	0	234000	2.1	0	2.1	0	0	234000
	KAKARAM																
	BANSAL																
b	NBFCs registered		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	with RBI																
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Overseas		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories																
	(holding DRs)																

	(balancing																
	figure)																
e	Any Other		13	1094000	0	0	1094000	9.84	1094000	0	1094000	9.84	0	9.84	0	0	1094000
	(specify)																
	Bodies		3	284000	0	0	284000	2.55	284000	0	284000	2.55	0	2.55	0	0	284000
	Corporate																
	SHREE MARUTI	AABCM9407	1	234000	0	0	234000	2.1	234000	0	234000	2.1	0	2.1	0	0	234000
	COURIER	D															
	SERVICES																
	PRIVATE																
	LIMITED .																
	HUF		9	102000	0	0	102000	0.92	102000	0	102000	0.92	0	0.92	0	0	102000
	Non-Resident		1	708000	0	0	708000	6.37	708000	0	708000	6.37	0	6.37	0	0	708000
	Indian (NRI)																
	HEMANG	CDVPB4144	1	708000	0	0	708000	6.37	708000	0	708000	6.37	0	6.37	o	0	708000
	BADIANI	G															
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		119	3000000	0	0	3000000	26.99	3000000	0	3000000	26.99	0	26.99	0	0	3000000
	Total Public		119	3000000	0	0	3000000	26.99	3000000	0	3000000	26.99	0	26.99	0	0	3000000
	Shareholding																
	(B)=																
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)																
	(3)																

Table IV- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Non Promoter-Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of		-	Nos. of	Totalno.	Share		mber of	Votireld in	ng Rights	No. of	Total	Nu	mber of	N	umber of	Number of
	Of the	(II)	Share	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	holding %	ı	Each cla	ss of	securities	Shares	shareholdi ng	Loc	ked in	•	Shares	equity
	Shareholders		holde r	paid	equity	underlyin g	held	calculate		(1	X)		Underlyin g	, as a%	sł	nares	ple	dgedor	sharesheld
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depositor Y	(VII=	das per					Outstandin g	assuming	(X	II)	oth	nerwise	in
				equity		Receipts	IV+V+VI)						convertibl e	full				umbere d	dematerial ized
				Share s	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion			()	KIII)	form
				held				As a % of	No	o of Vot Rights	ing	Total as a % of	(including	of	No.	Asa %	No. (N	As a % of	(XIV)
				(IV)			•	(A+B+C2)				Total Votin	Warrants)	convertibl e		of tot	ot ap	total shar	(Not
								(VIII)			_	rights	(X)	securities(al Sha	pli	es held	Applicable
									Clas sX	Clas sY	To ta			percentag		res	ca bl	(Not	,
											'			e Of diluted		hel	е	appli	
														share		d)	cabl e)	
														capital) (XI)					
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Regulations, 2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public Shareholding																		
	(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)													_					

Table V- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationality	Details of company,	holding/ exe whether dire	rcise of right of the ect or indirect*	SBO in the r	eporting	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial
			foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significan t influence	interest
1	Deven Dipesh Nandani	AZXPN3530A		Indian	29.21	0	0			
A	P P Furniture Private Limited	AAECP4159L		Indian	29.21	0	0	Yes	No	08-Feb-2019
2	Parin Umeshbhai Nandani	AIBPN6818J		Indian	14.59	0	0			
A	P P Furniture Private Limited	AAECP4159L		Indian	14.59	0	0	Yes	No	08-Feb-2019
3	Umesh D. Nandani	AAWPN0891J		Indian	10.73	0	0			
A	P P Furniture Private Limited	AAECP4159L		Indian	10.73	0	0	Yes	No	08-Feb-2019
4	Darshil Umeshbhai Nandani	AQAPN9199D		Indian	14.6	0	0			
A	P P Furniture Private Limited	AAECP4159L		Indian	14.6	0	0	Yes	No	08-Feb-2019

Table II- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholders	No of share held								

Table III- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholders	No of share held								

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	lders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %